TE 30-A36
English en
Dansk da
Svenska sv
Norsk no
Suomi fi
Русский ru
Български bg

below.
Designation Cordless combihammer
Type designation TE 30-A36
Generation 02
Year of design 2012
Applicable directives: • 2004/108/EC (up to April 19, 2016)
• 2014/30/EU (as of April 20, 2016)
• 2006/42/EC
• 2011/65/EU
• 2006/66/EC
Applicable standards: • EN 60745-1, EN 60745-2-6
• EN ISO 12100
Technical documentation filed at: • Hilti Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH
Zulassung Elektrowerkzeuge
Hiltistraße 6
86916 Kaufering
Germany
Schaan, 5/2015
Paolo Luccini
(Head of BA Quality & Process Management /
Business Area Electric Tools & Accessories)
Tassilo Deinzer
(Executive Vice President / Business Unit Power
Tools & Accessories)
Printed: 18.01.2016 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5130125 / 000 / 04
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan
Pos. 8 | 20151223
 *
2
0
3
3
7
1
2
*
 20
33
71
2
Printed: 18.01.2016 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5130125 / 000 / 04